



TENAGA AMBANG SDN BHD Reg No.200201017198 (584861-K)

15, JALAN 27/148, TAMAN BUNGA NEGARA,
40000 SHAH ALAM, SELANGOR DARUL EHSAN

Phone: +603-5192 8699 Fax: +603-5192 8698 email: Sales@tenagaambang.com.my

QUOTATION : QT23-14144

GALAXY AEROSPACE (M) SDN BHD
SUITE 11-14, HELICOPTER CENTRE,
MALAYSIA INTERNATIONAL AEROSPACE CENTER,
SULTAN ABDUL AZIZ SHAH AIRPORT,
47200 SUBANG, SELANGOR
Attn : MS.NUR AFRINA
TEL : 03-7455 0555 FAX :

Your Ref. : SHEET METAL// 261023
Our Ref. :
C. C. :
Date : 30/10/2023
Page : 1 of 2

Thank you for your inquiry. We are pleased to submit our quote as follows:

Item	Item Code	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
1	01-040	#40 COBALT DRILL BITS NAS 907 TYPE J 12PCS/PKT	60.00 UNIT	12.30	738.00
2	01-030	#30 COBALT DRILL BITS NAS 907 TYPE J 12PCS/PKT	60.00 UNIT	13.60	816.00
3	01-020	#20 COBALT DRILL BITS NAS 907 TYPE J 12PCS/PKT	60.00 UNIT	16.80	1,008.00
4	01-010	#10 COBALT DRILL BITS NAS 907 TYPE J 12PCS/PKT	60.00 UNIT	20.30	1,218.00
5	01-013	#13 COBALT DRILL BITS NAS 907 TYPE J 12PCS/PKT	60.00 UNIT	19.80	1,188.00
6	01-021	#21 COBALT DRILL BITS NAS 907 TYPE J 12PCS/PKT	60.00 UNIT	16.80	1,008.00
7	03-093	#D COBALT DRILL BIT NAS 907 TYPE J 12PCS/PKT	60.00 UNIT	32.20	1,932.00
8	01-027	#27 COBALT DRILL BITS NAS 907 TYPE J 12PCS/PKT	60.00 UNIT	15.80	948.00
9	01-006	#6 COBALT DRILL BITS NAS 907 TYPE J 12PCS/PKT	60.00 UNIT	23.50	1,410.00
10	01-008	#8 COBALT DRILL BITS NAS 907 TYPE J 12PCS/PKT	60.00 UNIT	20.90	1,254.00
11	02-073	1/4" COBALT DRILL BITS NAS 907 TYPE J 12PCS/PKT	60.00 UNIT	28.60	1,716.00
12	02-069	3/16" COBALT DRILL BITS NAS 907 TYPE J 12PCS/PKT	60.00 UNIT	18.40	1,104.00
13	02-067	5/32" COBALT DRILL BITS NAS 907 TYPE J 12PCS/PKT	60.00 UNIT	16.80	1,008.00
14	02-065	1/8" COBALT DRILL BITS NAS 907 TYPE J 12PCS/PKT	60.00 UNIT	14.00	840.00
15	02-063	3/32" COBALT DRILL BITS NAS 907 TYPE J 12PCS/PKT	60.00 UNIT	12.60	756.00
16	02-077	5/16" COBALT DRILL BITS NAS 907 TYPE J 12PCS/PKT	60.00 UNIT	44.90	2,694.00
17	11-103	3/32" ANGLE BIT 965D COBALT DRILL SHORT	20.00 UNIT	70.00	1,400.00
18	11-105	1/8" ANGLE BIT 965D COBALT DRILL SHORT	20.00 UNIT	34.70	694.00
19	11-107	5/32" ANGLE BIT 965D COBALT DRILL SHORT	20.00 UNIT	68.80	1,376.00
20	11-109	3/16" ANGLE BIT 965D COBALT DRILL SHORT	20.00 UNIT	56.00	1,120.00
21	11-113	1/4" ANGLE BIT 965D COBALT DRILL SHORT	20.00 UNIT	46.20	924.00
22	54-378	5/16" ANGLE BIT 965D COBALT DRILL SHORT	20.00 UNIT	567.50	11,350.00
23	10-040	#40 ANGLE BIT 965D COBALT DRILL SHORT	20.00 UNIT	28.10	562.00
24	10-030	#30 ANGLE BIT 965D COBALT DRILL SHORT	20.00 UNIT	28.10	562.00
25	10-020	#20 ANGLE BIT 965D COBALT DRILL SHORT	20.00 UNIT	33.60	672.00
26	10-021	#21 ANGLE BIT 965D COBALT DRILL SHORT	20.00 UNIT	33.60	672.00
27	10-013	#13 ANGLE BIT 965D COBALT DRILL SHORT	20.00 UNIT	39.40	788.00
28	10-010	#10 ANGLE BIT 965D COBALT DRILL SHORT	20.00 UNIT	38.20	764.00
29	12-104	#D ANGLE BIT 965D COBALT DRILL SHORT	20.00 UNIT	67.20	1,344.00
30	12-017	#G ANGLE BIT 965D COBALT DRILL SHORT	20.00 UNIT	87.70	1,754.00
31	10-410	#10 ANGLE BIT 965D COBALT DRILL VERY STUBBY	10.00 UNIT	85.50	855.00
32	10-413	#13 ANGLE BIT 965D COBALT VERY STUBBY	10.00 UNIT	75.50	755.00



TENAGA AMBANG SDN BHD Reg No.200201017198 (584861-K)

15, JALAN 27/148, TAMAN BUNGA NEGARA,
40000 SHAH ALAM, SELANGOR DARUL EHSAN

Phone: +603-5192 8699 Fax: +603-5192 8698 email: Sales@tenagaambang.com.my

QUOTATION : QT23-14144

GALAXY AEROSPACE (M) SDN BHD
SUITE 11-14, HELICOPTER CENTRE,
MALAYSIA INTERNATIONAL AEROSPACE CENTER,
SULTAN ABDUL AZIZ SHAH AIRPORT,
47200 SUBANG, SELANGOR
Attn : MS.NUR AFRINA
TEL : 03-7455 0555 FAX :

Your Ref. : SHEET METAL// 261023
Our Ref. :
C. C. :
Date : 30/10/2023
Page : 2 of 2

Thank you for your inquiry. We are pleased to submit our quote as follows:

Item	Item Code	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
33	10-420	#20 ANGLE BIT 965D COBALT DRILL VERY STUBBY	10.00 UNIT	70.40	704.00
34	10-426	#26 ANGLE BIT 965D COBALT DRILL VERY STUBBY	10.00 UNIT	76.10	761.00
35	10-421	#21 ANGLE BIT 965D COBALT DRILL VERY STUBBY	10.00 UNIT	65.70	657.00
36	15LF283-43	DOTCO ANGLE DRILL 45 DEGREE 9/32"-40I	2.00 UNIT	14,304.00	28,608.00
37	15LF284-62	RIGHT ANGLE DRILL,LIGHT DUTY HEAD	2.00 UNIT	13,824.00	27,648.00
38	ATS-PKU	PROFESSIONAL RIVETING KIT	2.00 UNIT	2,279.40	4,558.80
39	CL100K	CLECO KIT	2.00 UNIT	995.40	1,990.80
40	26EL	SIDE GRIP FASTENER 1"	25.00 UNIT	35.40	885.00
41	ATS61100	ATS PRO PALM DRILL	2.00 UNIT	1,763.40	3,526.80

Validity : 30 DAYS
Delivery Term : DDP SUBANG
Payment Term : 50% DEP
Lead Time : 4-6 WEEKS Upon Confirmation of Order

Total (RM) 114,569.40

Note : Prices are subjected to change without prior notice.

We hope that our quotation is favourable to you and looking forward to receive your valued orders in due course.

Thank and regards.

Yours faithfully,

We confirm the order by accepting the terms & conditions stated above.

DEFAULT AGENT

chop & sign
Person incharge :
Date :